£ THE BULL

J¥, Food - Beer - Wine

s Served with Rotating Chef-Inspired Sides.
Soup of the Day 1.79 Your Server Will Inform You of Todays Selection.
New England Clam Chowder $11.79 Substitute Fries or a side Caesar Salad for $5.
Mac and Cheese $12.29 .
. ; Chilled Lobster Roll $32.95
Beef Chili 12.30 North Atlantic Claw and Knuckle Lobster Meat,
Beef Chili with Cornbread $14.49 Celery, Red Onion, Old Bay Mayo, Lettuce,
Served with Cheddar Cheese, Sour Cream, & Cornbread Poppers Jumbo Hot Dog Roll
North Country Chicken Salad $17.79 : : §
Diced Chicken, Apples, Celery, Red Onion, Tarragon Aioli. Ch!‘:kel:‘. /falad /Sanldwuh . 18.79
Served Over a Bed of Artisan Greens ?’Ced G E e/n,& Atpl;t &s Cesery, ZEd %n/on, -
0ff The Cobb Salad $17.79 arragon Aioli & Lettuce. Served on Rosemary Focaccia
Artisan Greens, Hard Boilded Eqg, Avocado, Roasted Corn, i i i $
Pickled Red Onion, Cherry Tomatoes, and Roasted Sunflower Seeds. Bg;: :;(Se;%r;gl ;(I;?tgdggdnpgwel :S:l}‘ riaula 19.25
Choice of Available Dressings. . ' PPETs, ATUgUTa,
& Boursin Cheese. Served Toasted on a
Caesar Salad $16.29 Rosematy Focaccia
Romaine, Caesar Dressing, Shaved Parmesan, Croutons, & Parmesan Crisps
Add North Country Chicken Salad to Any Salad +$7.00 J‘ZZ‘J?/?/-NTC'?"S Hot Dog 4.?3?)3
iliand Cheese .
Add Lobster Salad to Any Salad +$28.00
The Bull Way Burger $19.50
M‘W 1/3 Ib Beef Patty, Topped with Cabot Cheddar Cheese,
Onion Tanglers, & Housemade Zesty BBQ Sauce
. . Add Bacon +52.00
$
Ch':(ken :enders & Fries 19‘29 Substitute Black Bean Patty +3$2.00
Basket of Fries 7.79 .
. Philly Cheese Steak $19.25
Truffle Parmesan Fries $9.79 Sliced Beef Sautéed Onions and P
Served with Garlc Al Sliced Bee,Sautéed Onions and Peppers
Fried Sushi $16.95
Tempura Battered California Rolls, Wasabi Aioli, & Pickled Ginger You Calling Me Caprese? $18.50
Mozzarella Sticks $14.50 Sliced Tomato, Avocado, Fresh Mozzarella, Arugula,
Served with Marinara Roasted Red Peppers, & Pesto Mayo, Served Toasted
Fried C”ic,?de ;Fhi s | $13.95 on Rosemary Focaccia
S ith a Chipotle Aioli
B eIrIVi’vlfVI @ LHipote Aok $19.26 The Vermonter $18.25
g Chi Ings ) . ' Sliced Turkey, Apple, Bacon, Cabot Cheddar Cheese,
icken Wings served with choice of BBQ or Buffalo Sauce | I
& Blue Cheese Dressing grugg'u a,/ lf(.tMaBp e Clj\/layo. Served Toasted on
Nachos Grande $18.25 Hetic e Bre
Co/rn Tortilla /Chi S /Covere</1’ W/il‘h Guacamo//e, Sour Cream, Roast Beef Melt $18.25
Jalapenios, Black Olives, Black Beans & Salsa . :
Just Cheese and Salsa $16.25 Sliced fr?oasz/‘ Bee, ISDW['JSS Cheezg, lArug ula,
Add Pulled Pork +$0 75 Onion Tanglers, & Pu S.auce. ioli.
Add Pulled Chicken +37.50 Served Toasted on Rustic White Bread

Consuming raw or under-cooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness especially if you have certain medical conditions.



Hot Spireils

Irish Coffee

Coffee with Jameson

Mountain Road
Coffee with Baileys

Okemo Coffee

Coffee with Jameson and Kahlua

Dream Weaver
Hot Chocolate with Butterscotch Schnapps

Hot Schnocolate
Hot Chocolate with Peppermint Schnapps

Easy Rider
Hot Chocolate with Baileys

Blackhole

Hot Chocolate with Jameson and Baileys

Dirty Snowman
Hot Chocolate with Vanilla Vodka, Kahlua,
and Baileys

Screamin’ Demon
Hot cider with Fireball Cinnamon Whiskey

Sprained Ankle

Hot cider with Bacardi Superior

Broken Leg
Hot cider with Ginger Brandy

Stump Jumper
Hot cider with Jack Daniel's & Mikes Hot Honey

Specially Cocklaits
Limelight Daiquiri

Classic Daiquiri with Fruits and White Rum
Maple Bourbon Sour

Okemo's Barrel Pick WhistlePig Piggyback Rye,
with Maple Syrup, Lemon Juice, and Rosemary

Bees Knees
Gin, Honey, Lemon, and Rosemary

Sidewinder
Whiskey and Peach Schnapps,Lemon Juice,
Splash of Sprite

Peppermint Express
Vodka, Kahlua, Peppermint Schnapps, Coffee,
and Chocolate Syrup

Prices do not include 9% VT Sales Tax or 10% VT Alcohol Tax.

$12.75

$12.75

$15.00

$11.50

$11.50

$12.75

$15.00

$15.00

$12.75

$12.75

$11.50

$13.75

$15.50

$19.00

$16.00

$15.00

$16.00

Canned Beer

Budweiser 16 oz.

Bud Light 16 oz.

Michelob Ultra 16 oz.

Corona Extra 12 oz.

Coors Light 12 oz.

Miller High Life 16 oz.

PBR 12 oz.

Stella Artois 12 oz.

Founder's All Day IPA 16 oz.
Lawson’s Hazy Rays IPA 16 oz.
White Claw Black Cherry 12 oz.
High Noon Grapefruit 12 oz.
The Finnish Long Drink 12 oz.
Rescue Club N/AIPA 12 oz.

Athletic Brewing Free Wave N/A 12 oz.

Heineken N/A 12 oz.

DWZ Beet, 16 ou.

Fiddlehead IPA

Lawson’s Little Sip IPA

Zero Gravity Conehead Haze IPA
Mount Holly Green Stand IPA
von Trapp Pilsner

Zero Gravity Green State Lager
Guinness

Upper Pass Moove On Up Milk Stout

Sierra Nevada Pale Ale
Long Trail Ale
Switchback Ale

UFO White

Shacksbury Classic Cider
Rotating Guest Beer

Wire by the Glass
Three Thieves Chardonnay
Oyster Bay Sauvignon Blanc

Cavit Pinot Grigio
Underwood Rosé

Francis Coppola Diamond Prosecco

Three Thieves Pinot Noir
Bonanza by Caymus Cab Sauv

$9.50
$9.50
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$7.00
$8.50
$9.50
$9.50
$8.50
$9.50
$9.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50

$10.50
$11.50
$10.50
$11.50
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$11.00

$9.00
$10.50
$10.50
$11.50
$11.00

$9.00
$10.00

12/01/23



