

# Soup & Salads

Soup of the Day	<sup>\$</sup> 11.79
New England Clam Chowder	<sup>\$</sup> 11.79
Mac and Cheese	\$12.29
Beef Chili	<sup>\$</sup> 12.30
Beef Chili with Cornbread Served with Cheddar Cheese, Sour Cream, & Cornbread Poppers	<sup>\$</sup> 14.49
<b>North Country Chicken Salad</b> Diced Chicken, Apples, Celery, Red Onion, Tarragon Aioli. Served Over a Bed of Artisan Greens	<sup>\$</sup> 17.79
Off The Cobb Salad	<sup>\$</sup> 17.79
Artisan Greens, Hard Boilded Egg, Avocado, Roasted Corn, Pickled Red Onion, Cherry Tomatoes, and Roasted Sunflower See Choice of Available Dressings.	ds.
Caesar Salad	\$16.29
Romaine, Caesar Dressing, Shaved Parmesan, Croutons, & Parme	san Crisps
Add North Country Chicken Salad to Any Salad	+\$7.00
Add Lobster Salad to Any Salad	+\$28.00
Munchies	
<i>Munchies</i> Chicken Tenders & Fries	\$19.29
	<sup>\$</sup> 19.29 <sup>\$</sup> 7.79
Chicken Tenders & Fries	
Chicken Tenders & Fries Basket of Fries Truffle Parmesan Fries Served with Garlic Aioli Fried Sushi	\$7.79 \$9.79 \$16.95
Chicken Tenders & Fries Basket of Fries Truffle Parmesan Fries Served with Garlic Aioli Fried Sushi Tempura Battered California Rolls, Wasabi Aioli, & Pickled Ginger	\$7.79 \$9.79 \$16.95
Chicken Tenders & Fries Basket of Fries Truffle Parmesan Fries Served with Garlic Aioli Fried Sushi	\$7.79 \$9.79 \$16.95
Chicken Tenders & Fries Basket of Fries Truffle Parmesan Fries Served with Garlic Aioli Fried Sushi Tempura Battered California Rolls, Wasabi Aioli, & Pickled Ginger Mozzarella Sticks	\$7.79 \$9.79 \$16.95

& Blue Cheese Dressing **Nachos Grande** Corn Tortilla Chips Covered with Guacamole, Sour Cream, Jalapeños, Black Olives, Black Beans & Salsa Just Cheese and Salsa Add Pulled Pork Add Pulled Chicken

## Handhelds

Served with Rotating Chef-Inspired Sides. Your Server Will Inform You of Todays Selection. Substitute Fries or a side Caesar Salad for \$5.

#### **Chilled Lobster Roll** \$32.95

North Atlantic Claw and Knuckle Lobster Meat, Celery, Red Onion, Old Bay Mayo, Lettuce, Jumbo Hot Dog Roll

#### Chicken Salad Sandwich \$18.79 Diced Chicken, Apples, Celery, Red Onion,

Tarragon Aioli & Lettuce. Served on Rosemary Focaccia

### Boursin Chicken Sandwich \$19.25

*Chicken Breast, Roasted Red Peppers, Arugula,* & Boursin Cheese. Served Toasted on a Rosemary Focaccia

	to =0
Jumbo Nathans Hot Dog	\$9.79
Add Chili and Cheese	+\$3.00
<b>The Bull Way Burger</b> 1/3 lb Beef Patty, Topped with Cabot Cheddar Onion Tanglers, & Housemade Zesty BBQ Sau Add Bacon Substitute Black Bean Patty	
Philly Cheese Steak Sliced Beef, Sautéed Onions and Peppers Melted Cheese	\$19.25
You Calling Me Caprese? Sliced Tomato, Avocado, Fresh Mozzarella, Aru Roasted Red Peppers, & Pesto Mayo, Served T on Rosemary Focaccia	
<b>The Vermonter</b> Sliced Turkey, Apple, Bacon, Cabot Cheddar Arugula, & Maple Mayo. Served Toasted on Rustic White Bread	\$ <b>18.25</b> Cheese,
Roast Beef Melt Sliced Roast Beef, Swiss Cheese, Arugula,	<sup>\$</sup> 18.25

*Sliced Roast Beef, Swiss Cheese, Arugula, Onion Tanglers, & Pub Sauce Aioli. Served Toasted on Rustic White Bread* 

Consuming raw or under-cooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness especially if you have certain medical conditions.

\$18.25

\$16.25 +\$9.75

+<sup>\$7.50</sup>

Hot	Spirits	,

The Spectrus	
Irish Coffee Coffee with Jameson	\$12.75
Mountain Road	\$12.75
Coffee with Baileys	
Okemo Coffee	<sup>\$</sup> 15.00
Coffee with Jameson and Kahlua	
Dream Weaver	<sup>\$</sup> 11.50
Hot Chocolate with Butterscotch Schnapps	
Hot Schnocolate	\$11.50
Hot Chocolate with Peppermint Schnapps	
Easy Rider	\$12.75
Hot Chocolate with Baileys	12.75
Blackhole	\$1F 00
	\$15.00
Hot Chocolate with Jameson and Baileys	
Dirty Snowman	\$15.00
Hot Chocolate with Vanilla Vodka, Kahlua,	
and Baileys	
Screamin' Demon	\$12.75
Hot cider with Fireball Cinnamon Whiskey	
Sprained Ankle	<sup>\$</sup> 12.75
Hot cider with Bacardi Superior	
Broken Leg	<sup>\$</sup> 11.50
Hot cider with Ginger Brandy	
Stump Jumper	\$13.75
Hot cider with Jack Daniel's & Mikes Hot Honey	
Specialty Cocktails	
Limelight Daiquiri	\$15.50
<i>Classic Daiquiri with Fruits and White Rum</i>	
Maple Bourbon Sour	\$19.00
Okemo's Barrel Pick WhistlePig Piggyback Rye,	17.00
with Maple Syrup, Lemon Juice, and Rosemary	
Bees Knees	\$16.00
Gin, Honey, Lemon, and Rosemary	10.00
	¢1 E 00
Sidewinder	\$15.00
Whiskey and Peach Schnapps,Lemon Juice, Splash of Sprite	
	¢4 / 00
Peppermint Express	\$16.00
Vodka, Kahlua, Peppermint Schnapps, Coffee,	

and Chocolate Syrup

## Canned Beer

Budweiser 16 oz.	\$9.50
Bud Light 16 oz.	\$ <b>9.50</b>
Michelob Ultra 16 oz.	\$8.50
Corona Extra 12 oz.	\$8.50
Coors Light 12 oz.	\$8.50
Miller High Life 16 oz.	\$8.50
<b>PBR</b> 12 oz.	\$7.00
Stella Artois 12 oz.	\$8.50
Founder's All Day IPA 16 oz.	\$9.50
Lawson's Hazy Rays IPA 16 oz.	<sup>\$</sup> 9.50
White Claw Black Cherry 12 oz.	\$8.50
High Noon Grapefruit 12 oz.	\$9.50
The Finnish Long Drink 12 oz.	<sup>\$</sup> 9.50
Rescue Club N/A IPA 12 oz.	\$7.50
Athletic Brewing Free Wave N/A 12 oz.	\$7.50
Heineken N/A 12 oz.	\$7.50

## Draught Beer 16 oz.

Fiddlehéad IPA	\$10.50
Lawson's Little Sip IPA	<sup>\$</sup> 11.50
Zero Gravity Conehead Haze IPA	\$10.50
Mount Holly Green Stand IPA	\$11.50
von Trapp Pilsner	\$10.50
Zero Gravity Green State Lager	\$10.50
Guinness	\$10.50
Upper Pass Moove On Up Milk Stout	<sup>\$</sup> 10.50
Sierra Nevada Pale Ale	\$10.50
Long Trail Ale	\$10.50
Switchback Ale	<sup>\$</sup> 10.50
UFO White	\$10.50
Shacksbury Classic Cider	\$10.50
Rotating Guest Beer	\$11.00

## Wine by the Glass

Three Thieves Chardonnay	\$9.00
Oyster Bay Sauvignon Blanc	\$10.50
Cavit Pinot Grigio	\$10.50
Underwood Rosé	<sup>\$</sup> 11.50
Francis Coppola Diamond Prosecco	\$11.00
Three Thieves Pinot Noir	\$9.00
Bonanza by Caymus Cab Sauv	\$10.00